
BBC   USE OF FACILITIES as at 27 OCTOBER 2014
 

  
Every Monday                Rotary Club of Avonhead  5pm – 8-30pm
                                                       
1st Tuesday of month               Cant. Fly Fishing Club 7-10pm (up or down)-

                                                                                                                                      
                   
2nd Tuesday of month               Burnside Probus  9am – 12 (up - not Dec/Jan)    
 
3rd Tuesday of month               Radio Control Club  6pm-10pm (down) 
 

 

OTHER BOOKINGS                                                   
            
Thursday 30 October               BOWLS/BBQ group (ANZCO)  (15)  
Friday 31 October               BOWLS group (Construction Co.)  4pm   (15)
 
 
*Thursday 6 November               IRD Quiz Night 4pm – 9pm  (Upstairs) 
Friday 7 November               BOWLS group (Goom Landscapes)  3-30pm (30) 
Sunday 9 November               Bowls NZ Coaching  9-30 - 12-30  (Upstairs and on Green) 
Mon/Tues 10/11 Nov               Primary Industries 8am – 4pm (15) 
Thursday 13 November               Blind Assn – Bowls (10 people)  9-30 – 11-30 
Monday 17 November               Time Out Carers 9-30am – 12 Downstairs 
Tuesday 18 November               Clark Boyce Lawyers 5-30pm – 8pm  Upstairs 
Wed 19 November               Lane Neave Lawyers 12-2-15pm  Upstairs  
Friday 21 November               BOWLS/BBQ group (Intergen) 5pm (20) 
Thursday 27 November               BOWLS/BBQ group (Surveyors)   5pm   (50)  
Sunday 30 November               BOWLS group (Soho Hair )  3-30pm  (15) 
 
 
Wednesday 3 December               BOWLS group (Fulton Hogan)4-30pm(20) 
Thursday 4 December               BOWLS/BBQ group (Primary Industries) 1pm (25) 
Friday 5 December                BOWLS group (C. L. J.)  4-30pm  (60-70)  Jennifer 3353470
*Friday 5 December               Mike Pero Function 7pm – 12 approx   (200)  (Downstairs)  
*Friday 12 December               Private Function    7pm -           
Sunday 14 December               BOWLS group (Auto Bend ) 4pm  (40) 
Friday 19 December               BOWLS group (L.S.D.C.)   11-30am  (30) 
Friday 19 December               BOWLS group   4pm    
 
 

2015
*Fri/Sat/Sun 16/17/18 January               Burnside Invitation Pairs  - 3 greens                  
*Saturday 9 May                                              Private Function (Wedding) 
 Wed 29 April – Sun 3 May incl               Art @ Burnside
 


